
Team Games W L
Division: 1
FINAL FINAL 65 42 23
WHO DARTED 65 39 26
BROS AND ARROWS 65 36 29
WHATS THE POINT 65 34 31
LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 65 31 34
MARKING IT SEXY 65 30 35
TURTLE POWER 65 28 37
BLUNT TIPS 65 20 45
Division: 2
DILLIGAF 52 34 18
BULL BUSTERZ 65 39 26
DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE 52 31 21
CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 52 31 21
WRONG TRIPLE 52 29 23
TRIPLE THREATS 52 27 25
INSANE DART POSSE 65 29 36
DARTY DEEDS 39 13 26
LUCKY DUCKIES 65 14 51

501 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst 
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

JON POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 28.75 6 3 6 13 0 150 100 0 0 0
TODD STEWART CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 28.10 3 1 3 5 1 160 19 0 0 0
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 28.02 12 5 10 25 0 150 80 0 0 0
KADE ELSEN BROS AND ARROWS 26.40 15 4 8 30 1 160 103 0 0 0
JUSTIN HOBBS BLUNT TIPS 25.83 12 3 2 29 0 150 44 0 0 0
JACK FOLSTROM BROS AND ARROWS 25.59 12 5 8 28 0 150 40 0 0 0
NICK GRAVES WHATS THE POINT 25.45 15 6 3 31 1 160 80 0 0 0
CHRIS LINDTEIGEN JR BULL BUSTERZ 25.29 9 4 3 18 0 150 78 0 0 0
KRISTOPHER OSTER INSANE DART POSSE 25.17 9 4 4 17 0 150 114 0 0 0
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 24.61 15 6 4 28 0 150 77 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR THURSDAY 01/CRICKET DARTS



JASON SMITH TURTLE POWER 24.60 15 6 3 24 2 160 71 0 0 0
ZACH ARGALL FINAL FINAL 24.53 12 5 0 25 1 180 77 0 0 0
DUSTIN LAROQUE CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 24.44 9 3 4 16 0 150 70 0 0 0
NICK RANDALL WHO DARTED 24.00 6 2 0 11 1 151 98 0 0 0
AUSTIN MATTHYS BROS AND ARROWS 23.65 3 2 0 6 0 128 128 0 0 0
DANIEL BURGESS BLUNT TIPS 23.63 12 4 6 15 0 150 56 0 0 0
JON LATTERGRASS BROS AND ARROWS 23.51 3 1 2 6 0 150 10 0 0 0
JAMES HALEY LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 23.51 9 2 1 17 0 150 45 0 0 0
BRIAN VILANDRE CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 23.39 3 1 0 5 0 120 65 0 0 0
AARON GUNVILLE BULL BUSTERZ 23.33 9 2 2 14 0 150 67 0 0 0
CHRIS BAKER DILLIGAF 23.30 9 3 1 16 0 150 32 0 0 0
TREVOR GOURNEAU BROS AND ARROWS 23.24 3 1 0 5 0 120 26 0 0 0
MATT REITAN MARKING IT SEXY 22.74 6 0 3 9 0 150 0 0 0 0
NICK KERBAUGH FINAL FINAL 22.65 6 2 0 11 0 117 76 0 0 0
DERRICK AZURE BULL BUSTERZ 22.61 3 0 1 4 0 150 0 0 0 0
MARK PINA WHATS THE POINT 22.31 3 2 1 4 0 150 83 0 0 0
TROY MCPHAIL CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 22.28 12 7 0 22 0 120 86 0 0 0
AARON KAPPES LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 22.26 15 5 2 26 0 150 83 0 0 0
JESSE WEIMER MARKING IT SEXY 22.20 15 3 2 21 0 150 111 0 0 0
DUSTIN LAROCQUE BROS AND ARROWS 22.15 3 1 2 1 0 150 38 0 0 1
KYLE MILLAR WHATS THE POINT 21.58 15 4 3 17 0 150 47 0 0 0
MATT KIRSCHENMANN MARKING IT SEXY 21.55 12 3 2 16 1 160 76 0 0 1
TONY LIPINSKI WHO DARTED 21.04 12 3 0 20 0 120 58 0 0 0
MICHAEL SMITH TURTLE POWER 20.98 12 4 1 18 0 150 56 0 0 0
MATTHEW POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 20.94 9 3 2 9 0 150 40 0 0 0
DAVID WILLASON TURTLE POWER 20.92 6 2 1 8 0 150 38 0 0 0
BEN SCHMITKE FINAL FINAL 20.92 9 4 1 11 0 150 35 0 0 0
JOHN SWANSON LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 20.83 15 3 2 17 0 150 31 0 0 0
ALEX PERALA BULL BUSTERZ 20.72 12 3 3 18 0 150 74 0 0 1
TONY NICKLES WHATS THE POINT 20.72 15 4 3 14 0 150 92 0 0 0
BROCK BRORSON BROS AND ARROWS 20.66 6 2 2 5 0 150 54 0 0 1
RYAN HESTBECK MARKING IT SEXY 20.36 9 3 0 14 0 118 48 0 0 0
SKYLAR BROWN DILLIGAF 19.99 12 3 1 17 0 150 61 0 0 0
JAKE DAHLIN INSANE DART POSSE 19.47 12 2 0 11 0 119 99 0 0 0
DAN LEGLER DILLIGAF 19.46 12 4 2 10 0 150 79 0 0 0
LANDIS LAVANGER MARKING IT SEXY 19.30 15 3 0 10 1 157 142 0 0 1
BRANDON STEINKE TRIPLE THREATS 19.28 12 3 2 13 0 150 50 0 0 0
DAVE ROBILLARD LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 19.21 9 1 0 11 0 135 72 0 0 0



NICK FREITAG DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE 19.16 12 3 4 13 0 150 36 0 0 0
BRADY MEARS BLUNT TIPS 18.98 15 1 1 15 0 150 16 0 0 0
RON JEROME WRONG TRIPLE 18.97 6 5 0 7 0 117 48 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER TRIPLE THREATS 18.90 12 4 1 12 0 150 66 0 0 0
AJ ANDERSON WHO DARTED 18.87 9 0 2 5 0 150 0 0 0 0
CODY ROBILLARD LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 18.77 3 2 0 2 0 133 84 0 0 0
RUTH WIRTZ LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 18.63 6 2 0 7 0 123 36 0 0 0
JESSE VAN VLAENDEREN TRIPLE THREATS 18.51 12 5 2 8 1 160 59 0 0 1
STEVEN WILLASON TURTLE POWER 18.30 15 1 1 14 0 150 31 0 0 0
ASHLEY ARGALL BULL BUSTERZ 18.13 12 4 1 9 0 150 32 0 0 0
KASEY OSTER INSANE DART POSSE 17.97 15 4 0 15 0 120 40 0 0 0
ANTHONY OBRIEN DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE 17.79 12 2 0 9 0 120 94 0 0 0
JAKE FREITAG DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE 17.72 12 4 0 9 1 160 38 0 0 0
JERRY POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 17.71 6 1 0 6 0 120 68 0 0 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 17.60 12 3 0 11 0 121 45 0 0 0
JOSH JONES LUCKY DUCKIES 17.43 9 2 2 3 0 150 93 0 0 0
MELANIE STRAND DARTY DEEDS 17.32 9 2 0 5 0 118 25 0 0 0
TRISTIN LAROCQUE BROS AND ARROWS 17.27 3 1 0 1 0 120 54 0 0 0
JORDAN JOHNSON INSANE DART POSSE 17.21 3 1 0 0 0 0 54 0 0 0
NICK SHORES WHATS THE POINT 17.19 12 0 0 4 0 134 0 0 0 0
STEPHANIE HOOVER DILLIGAF 17.18 12 3 1 8 0 150 36 0 0 0
JUSTIN LYNNES FINAL FINAL 17.03 9 1 1 1 0 150 51 0 0 0
NICK EBERHARDT DARTY DEEDS 16.97 9 2 0 1 0 115 24 0 0 0
JOE FINNEMEN WHO DARTED 16.90 3 1 0 2 0 104 3 0 0 0
MATT NESVIG DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE 16.88 12 7 0 10 0 122 77 0 0 0
LISA MCPHAIL CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 16.88 9 2 0 5 0 115 68 0 0 0
JAYKOB GUEST BLUNT TIPS 16.77 15 2 2 10 0 150 34 0 0 0
THERON KALLANDER MARKING IT SEXY 16.71 3 0 1 0 0 150 0 0 0 0
MATT MORSE WHO DARTED 16.57 6 2 1 5 0 150 52 0 0 0
SADIE LASCELLES INSANE DART POSSE 16.48 12 1 0 9 0 118 56 0 0 0
TATYANA POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 16.39 12 2 0 8 0 122 59 0 0 0
ANGIE STRAND DARTY DEEDS 16.32 9 2 0 4 0 118 33 0 0 0
DAIN LEQVE SMITH BLUNT TIPS 15.96 6 0 0 4 0 115 0 0 0 0
BRITTANY LARSON CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 15.53 12 2 2 2 0 150 34 0 0 0
JONI TILLICH BROS AND ARROWS 15.39 12 1 0 5 0 113 53 0 0 0
TRAVIS ISTA DARTY DEEDS 15.33 9 1 0 5 0 124 2 0 0 0
KELAN OSTER INSANE DART POSSE 15.12 9 1 0 4 0 120 42 0 0 0
CHASE YOUNG TRIPLE THREATS 14.98 12 3 0 7 0 121 58 0 0 0



LEAH WILLASON TURTLE POWER 14.73 12 1 0 1 0 111 76 0 0 0
JOE LEARD WHO DARTED 14.62 6 0 0 3 0 119 0 0 0 0
MASON BURCHAM BULL BUSTERZ 14.44 15 3 0 7 0 140 42 0 0 0
SAM LAFFERTY LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 14.38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL CAREY LUCKY DUCKIES 14.23 12 0 0 7 0 120 0 0 0 0
SHELBY JACOBSON LUCKY DUCKIES 14.23 12 0 0 4 0 116 0 0 0 0
Daniel Siltanen DILLIGAF 13.92 3 0 0 1 0 129 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY LASS LUCKY DUCKIES 13.85 12 2 0 5 0 122 40 0 0 0
LORI BUCK LUCKY DUCKIES 13.55 12 0 0 4 0 121 0 0 0 0
JAKE DESLAURIERS WHO DARTED 13.39 3 0 0 1 0 109 0 0 0 0
LAKIJA POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 13.29 9 0 0 2 0 135 0 0 0 0
ADRIANA DOMINQUEZ LUCKY DUCKIES 12.86 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cricket / 200, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse
Total 
Marks

Total 
Darts

JACK FOLSTROM BROS AND ARROWS 3.55 16 5 1 9 3 5 0 0 0 220 186
JON POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 3.00 8 4 1 9 3 1 0 0 0 147 147
AUSTIN MATTHYS BROS AND ARROWS 3.00 4 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 47 47
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 2.99 20 6 0 13 5 5 0 0 0 326 327
NICK RANDALL WHO DARTED 2.84 8 3 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 144 152
NICK GRAVES WHATS THE POINT 2.73 20 7 2 7 3 1 0 0 0 286 314
JAMES HALEY LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 2.73 12 3 0 7 3 2 0 0 0 169 186
MATT KIRSCHENMANN MARKING IT SEXY 2.64 16 3 0 9 5 0 0 0 0 216 245
JUSTIN HOBBS BLUNT TIPS 2.63 16 3 1 5 1 2 0 0 0 192 219
MICHAEL SMITH TURTLE POWER 2.62 16 5 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 231 265
DUSTIN LAROQUE CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 2.53 12 5 0 5 3 3 0 0 0 211 250
KADE ELSEN BROS AND ARROWS 2.51 20 7 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 240 287
TREVOR GOURNEAU BROS AND ARROWS 2.48 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 38 46
DAVE ROBILLARD LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 2.47 12 3 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 149 181
KRISTOPHER OSTER INSANE DART POSSE 2.47 12 3 0 8 2 1 0 1 0 202 245
ZACH ARGALL FINAL FINAL 2.46 16 5 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 208 254
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 2.43 16 9 2 6 0 2 0 0 0 213 263
MATT REITAN MARKING IT SEXY 2.43 8 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 107 132
KYLE MILLAR WHATS THE POINT 2.40 20 1 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 252 315
MATTHEW POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 2.34 12 5 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 191 245
JESSE WEIMER MARKING IT SEXY 2.34 20 3 1 7 3 0 0 0 0 240 308



AJ ANDERSON WHO DARTED 2.34 12 3 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 148 190
RYAN HESTBECK MARKING IT SEXY 2.33 12 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 115 148
JON LATTERGRASS BROS AND ARROWS 2.32 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 66
RON JEROME WRONG TRIPLE 2.29 8 3 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 119 156
TODD STEWART CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 2.29 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 52 68
DUSTIN LAROCQUE BROS AND ARROWS 2.28 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 66 87
DAN LEGLER DILLIGAF 2.24 16 2 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 190 255
JAKE DESLAURIERS WHO DARTED 2.24 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 56 75
CHRIS BAKER DILLIGAF 2.22 12 7 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 163 220
BEN SCHMITKE FINAL FINAL 2.20 12 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 134 183
LANDIS LAVANGER MARKING IT SEXY 2.20 20 6 0 5 2 0 1 0 0 249 339
DAVID WILLASON TURTLE POWER 2.19 8 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 98 134
MATT MORSE WHO DARTED 2.18 8 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 85 117
DANIEL BURGESS BLUNT TIPS 2.17 16 2 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 193 267
AARON KAPPES LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 2.17 20 5 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 258 357
SKYLAR BROWN DILLIGAF 2.17 16 8 1 5 1 2 0 0 0 219 303
BROCK BRORSON BROS AND ARROWS 2.14 8 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 77 108
ALEX PERALA BULL BUSTERZ 2.14 16 6 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 230 322
JASON SMITH TURTLE POWER 2.10 20 6 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 249 355
JOE FINNEMEN WHO DARTED 2.10 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 49 70
JOHN SWANSON LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 2.06 20 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 240 349
TROY MCPHAIL CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 2.05 16 4 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 193 283
JAKE DAHLIN INSANE DART POSSE 2.04 16 5 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 224 330
AARON GUNVILLE BULL BUSTERZ 2.04 12 3 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 178 262
TONY NICKLES WHATS THE POINT 2.01 20 8 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 224 334
TONY LIPINSKI WHO DARTED 2.00 16 4 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 180 270
BRANDON STEINKE TRIPLE THREATS 1.98 16 6 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 221 335
CHRIS LINDTEIGEN JR BULL BUSTERZ 1.95 12 4 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 159 244
JUSTIN LYNNES FINAL FINAL 1.95 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 125 192
DERRICK AZURE BULL BUSTERZ 1.90 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 55 87
JAYKOB GUEST BLUNT TIPS 1.90 20 3 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 198 313
BRIAN VILANDRE CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 1.89 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 48 76
NICK FREITAG DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE 1.89 16 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 206 327
MARK PINA WHATS THE POINT 1.88 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 51
JOSH JONES LUCKY DUCKIES 1.88 12 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 184 293
JOE LEARD WHO DARTED 1.84 8 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 89 145
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 1.83 16 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 187 306
JONI TILLICH BROS AND ARROWS 1.83 16 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 144 236



TRISTIN LAROCQUE BROS AND ARROWS 1.79 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 49 82
STEPHANIE HOOVER DILLIGAF 1.75 16 3 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 163 280
JESSE VAN VLAENDEREN TRIPLE THREATS 1.75 16 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 192 330
Daniel Siltanen DILLIGAF 1.74 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 36 62
ANTHONY OBRIEN DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE 1.72 16 5 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 201 350
KASEY OSTER INSANE DART POSSE 1.70 20 3 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 267 470
JAKE FREITAG DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE 1.70 16 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 207 365
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER TRIPLE THREATS 1.69 16 1 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 204 363
MATT NESVIG DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE 1.68 16 5 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 196 350
CODY ROBILLARD LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 1.65 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 43 78
NICK KERBAUGH FINAL FINAL 1.63 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 69 127
STEVEN WILLASON TURTLE POWER 1.63 20 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 209 385
ASHLEY ARGALL BULL BUSTERZ 1.63 16 3 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 192 354
BRADY MEARS BLUNT TIPS 1.62 20 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 183 338
RUTH WIRTZ LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 1.62 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 86 159
TRAVIS ISTA DARTY DEEDS 1.62 12 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 118 219
MELANIE STRAND DARTY DEEDS 1.61 12 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 137 256
JERRY POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 1.50 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 83 166
LISA MCPHAIL CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 1.49 12 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 108 217
SADIE LASCELLES INSANE DART POSSE 1.46 16 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 167 343
ANGIE STRAND DARTY DEEDS 1.45 12 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 129 266
NICK SHORES WHATS THE POINT 1.44 16 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 116 241
MASON BURCHAM BULL BUSTERZ 1.42 20 6 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 210 443
PAUL CAREY LUCKY DUCKIES 1.41 16 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 154 328
BRITTANY LARSON CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD 1.40 16 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 173 372
KELAN OSTER INSANE DART POSSE 1.38 12 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 122 265
ADRIANA DOMINQUEZ LUCKY DUCKIES 1.37 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 70
TATYANA POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 1.36 16 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 156 343
LORI BUCK LUCKY DUCKIES 1.36 16 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 134 295
SAM LAFFERTY LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT 1.29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 65
LEAH WILLASON TURTLE POWER 1.23 16 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 105 256
NICK EBERHARDT DARTY DEEDS 1.23 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 96 235
LAKIJA POLLOCK WRONG TRIPLE 1.21 12 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 97 241
SHELBY JACOBSON LUCKY DUCKIES 1.19 16 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 135 339
DAIN LEQVE SMITH BLUNT TIPS 1.16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 132
THERON KALLANDER MARKING IT SEXY 1.12 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 28 75
CHASE YOUNG TRIPLE THREATS 1.06 16 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 127 361
ASHLEY LASS LUCKY DUCKIES 1.00 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 303
JORDAN JOHNSON INSANE DART POSSE 0.96 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 75



501 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats
Low   
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst 
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

JUSTIN HOBBS 25.83 12 3 2 29 0 150 44 0 0 0
DANIEL BURGESS 23.63 12 4 6 15 0 150 56 0 0 0
BRADY MEARS 18.98 15 1 1 15 0 150 16 0 0 0
JAYKOB GUEST 16.77 15 2 2 10 0 150 34 0 0 0
DAIN LEQVE SMITH 15.96 6 0 0 4 0 115 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.29 60 10 11 73 0 150 56 0 0 0

KADE ELSEN 26.40 15 4 8 30 1 160 103 0 0 0
JACK FOLSTROM 25.59 12 5 8 28 0 150 40 0 0 0
AUSTIN MATTHYS 23.65 3 2 0 6 0 128 128 0 0 0
JON LATTERGRASS 23.51 3 1 2 6 0 150 10 0 0 0
TREVOR GOURNEAU 23.24 3 1 0 5 0 120 26 0 0 0
DUSTIN LAROCQUE 22.15 3 1 2 1 0 150 38 0 0 1
BROCK BRORSON 20.66 6 2 2 5 0 150 54 0 0 1
TRISTIN LAROCQUE 17.27 3 1 0 1 0 120 54 0 0 0
JONI TILLICH 15.39 12 1 0 5 0 113 53 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.27 60 18 22 87 1 160 128 0 0 2

CHRIS LINDTEIGEN JR 25.29 9 4 3 18 0 150 78 0 0 0
AARON GUNVILLE 23.33 9 2 2 14 0 150 67 0 0 0
DERRICK AZURE 22.61 3 0 1 4 0 150 0 0 0 0
ALEX PERALA 20.72 12 3 3 18 0 150 74 0 0 1
ASHLEY ARGALL 18.13 12 4 1 9 0 150 32 0 0 0
MASON BURCHAM 14.44 15 3 0 7 0 140 42 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.54 60 16 10 70 0 150 78 0 0 1

BLUNT TIPS

BROS AND ARROWS

BULL BUSTERZ



TODD STEWART 28.10 3 1 3 5 1 160 19 0 0 0
DUSTIN LAROQUE 24.44 9 3 4 16 0 150 70 0 0 0
BRIAN VILANDRE 23.39 3 1 0 5 0 120 65 0 0 0
TROY MCPHAIL 22.28 12 7 0 22 0 120 86 0 0 0
LISA MCPHAIL 16.88 9 2 0 5 0 115 68 0 0 0
BRITTANY LARSON 15.53 12 2 2 2 0 150 34 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.24 48 16 9 55 1 160 86 0 0 0

NICK FREITAG 19.16 12 3 4 13 0 150 36 0 0 0
ANTHONY OBRIEN 17.79 12 2 0 9 0 120 94 0 0 0
JAKE FREITAG 17.72 12 4 0 9 1 160 38 0 0 0
MATT NESVIG 16.88 12 7 0 10 0 122 77 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.87 48 16 4 41 1 160 94 0 0 0

MELANIE STRAND 17.32 9 2 0 5 0 118 25 0 0 0
NICK EBERHARDT 16.97 9 2 0 1 0 115 24 0 0 0
ANGIE STRAND 16.32 9 2 0 4 0 118 33 0 0 0
TRAVIS ISTA 15.33 9 1 0 5 0 124 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.47 36 7 0 15 0 124 33 0 0 0

CHRIS BAKER 23.30 9 3 1 16 0 150 32 0 0 0
SKYLAR BROWN 19.99 12 3 1 17 0 150 61 0 0 0
DAN LEGLER 19.46 12 4 2 10 0 150 79 0 0 0
STEPHANIE HOOVER 17.18 12 3 1 8 0 150 36 0 0 0
Daniel Siltanen 13.92 3 0 0 1 0 129 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.27 48 13 5 52 0 150 79 0 0 0

JEREMY FLAIG 28.02 12 5 10 25 0 150 80 0 0 0
ZACH ARGALL 24.53 12 5 0 25 1 180 77 0 0 0
NICK KERBAUGH 22.65 6 2 0 11 0 117 76 0 0 0
BEN SCHMITKE 20.92 9 4 1 11 0 150 35 0 0 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 17.60 12 3 0 11 0 121 45 0 0 0
JUSTIN LYNNES 17.03 9 1 1 1 0 150 51 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.75 60 20 12 84 1 180 80 0 0 0

DILLIGAF

FINAL FINAL

CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD

DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE

DARTY DEEDS



KRISTOPHER OSTER 25.17 9 4 4 17 0 150 114 0 0 0
JAKE DAHLIN 19.47 12 2 0 11 0 119 99 0 0 0
KASEY OSTER 17.97 15 4 0 15 0 120 40 0 0 0
JORDAN JOHNSON 17.21 3 1 0 0 0 0 54 0 0 0
SADIE LASCELLES 16.48 12 1 0 9 0 118 56 0 0 0
KELAN OSTER 15.12 9 1 0 4 0 120 42 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.46 60 13 4 56 0 150 114 0 0 0

JAMES HALEY 23.51 9 2 1 17 0 150 45 0 0 0
AARON KAPPES 22.26 15 5 2 26 0 150 83 0 0 0
JOHN SWANSON 20.83 15 3 2 17 0 150 31 0 0 0
DAVE ROBILLARD 19.21 9 1 0 11 0 135 72 0 0 0
CODY ROBILLARD 18.77 3 2 0 2 0 133 84 0 0 0
RUTH WIRTZ 18.63 6 2 0 7 0 123 36 0 0 0
SAM LAFFERTY 14.38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.63 60 15 5 80 0 150 84 0 0 0

JOSH JONES 17.43 9 2 2 3 0 150 93 0 0 0
PAUL CAREY 14.23 12 0 0 7 0 120 0 0 0 0
SHELBY JACOBSON 14.23 12 0 0 4 0 116 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY LASS 13.85 12 2 0 5 0 122 40 0 0 0
LORI BUCK 13.55 12 0 0 4 0 121 0 0 0 0
ADRIANA DOMINQUEZ 12.86 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.40 60 4 2 23 0 150 93 0 0 0

MATT REITAN 22.74 6 0 3 9 0 150 0 0 0 0
JESSE WEIMER 22.20 15 3 2 21 0 150 111 0 0 0
MATT KIRSCHENMANN 21.55 12 3 2 16 1 160 76 0 0 1
RYAN HESTBECK 20.36 9 3 0 14 0 118 48 0 0 0
LANDIS LAVANGER 19.30 15 3 0 10 1 157 142 0 0 1
THERON KALLANDER 16.71 3 0 1 0 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.82 60 12 8 70 2 160 142 0 0 2

LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT

LUCKY DUCKIES

MARKING IT SEXY

INSANE DART POSSE



BRANDON STEINKE 19.28 12 3 2 13 0 150 50 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 18.90 12 4 1 12 0 150 66 0 0 0
JESSE VAN VLAENDEREN 18.51 12 5 2 8 1 160 59 0 0 1
CHASE YOUNG 14.98 12 3 0 7 0 121 58 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.84 48 15 5 40 1 160 66 0 0 1

JASON SMITH 24.60 15 6 3 24 2 160 71 0 0 0
MICHAEL SMITH 20.98 12 4 1 18 0 150 56 0 0 0
DAVID WILLASON 20.92 6 2 1 8 0 150 38 0 0 0
STEVEN WILLASON 18.30 15 1 1 14 0 150 31 0 0 0
LEAH WILLASON 14.73 12 1 0 1 0 111 76 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.76 60 14 6 65 2 160 76 0 0 0

NICK GRAVES 25.45 15 6 3 31 1 160 80 0 0 0
MARK PINA 22.31 3 2 1 4 0 150 83 0 0 0
KYLE MILLAR 21.58 15 4 3 17 0 150 47 0 0 0
TONY NICKLES 20.72 15 4 3 14 0 150 92 0 0 0
NICK SHORES 17.19 12 0 0 4 0 134 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.36 60 16 10 70 1 160 92 0 0 0

ZACH SCHAIBLE 24.61 15 6 4 28 0 150 77 0 0 0
NICK RANDALL 24.00 6 2 0 11 1 151 98 0 0 0
TONY LIPINSKI 21.04 12 3 0 20 0 120 58 0 0 0
AJ ANDERSON 18.87 9 0 2 5 0 150 0 0 0 0
JOE FINNEMEN 16.90 3 1 0 2 0 104 3 0 0 0
MATT MORSE 16.57 6 2 1 5 0 150 52 0 0 0
JOE LEARD 14.62 6 0 0 3 0 119 0 0 0 0
JAKE DESLAURIERS 13.39 3 0 0 1 0 109 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.14 60 14 7 75 1 151 98 0 0 0

WHO DARTED

TRIPLE THREATS

TURTLE POWER

WHATS THE POINT



JON POLLOCK 28.75 6 3 6 13 0 150 100 0 0 0
MATTHEW POLLOCK 20.94 9 3 2 9 0 150 40 0 0 0
RON JEROME 18.97 6 5 0 7 0 117 48 0 0 0
JERRY POLLOCK 17.71 6 1 0 6 0 120 68 0 0 0
TATYANA POLLOCK 16.39 12 2 0 8 0 122 59 0 0 0
LAKIJA POLLOCK 13.29 9 0 0 2 0 135 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.45 48 14 8 45 0 150 100 0 0 0

Cricket / 200, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
Whrs
e

Total 
Marks

Total 
Darts

JUSTIN HOBBS 2.63 16 3 1 5 1 2 0 0 0 192 219
DANIEL BURGESS 2.17 16 2 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 193 267
JAYKOB GUEST 1.90 20 3 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 198 313
BRADY MEARS 1.62 20 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 183 338
DAIN LEQVE SMITH 1.16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 132

Team Totals: 1.93 80 9 1 19 7 4 0 0 0 817 1269

JACK FOLSTROM 3.55 16 5 1 9 3 5 0 0 0 220 186
AUSTIN MATTHYS 3.00 4 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 47 47
KADE ELSEN 2.51 20 7 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 240 287
TREVOR GOURNEAU 2.48 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 38 46
JON LATTERGRASS 2.32 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 66
DUSTIN LAROCQUE 2.28 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 66 87
BROCK BRORSON 2.14 8 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 77 108
JONI TILLICH 1.83 16 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 144 236
TRISTIN LAROCQUE 1.79 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 49 82

Team Totals: 2.44 80 18 3 28 8 12 0 0 0 932 1145

BROS AND ARROWS

WRONG TRIPLE

BLUNT TIPS



ALEX PERALA 2.14 16 6 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 230 322
AARON GUNVILLE 2.04 12 3 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 178 262
CHRIS LINDTEIGEN JR 1.95 12 4 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 159 244
DERRICK AZURE 1.90 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 55 87
ASHLEY ARGALL 1.63 16 3 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 192 354
MASON BURCHAM 1.42 20 6 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 210 443

Team Totals: 1.79 80 23 1 15 8 5 0 0 0 1024 1712

DUSTIN LAROQUE 2.53 12 5 0 5 3 3 0 0 0 211 250
TODD STEWART 2.29 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 52 68
TROY MCPHAIL 2.05 16 4 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 193 283
BRIAN VILANDRE 1.89 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 48 76
LISA MCPHAIL 1.49 12 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 108 217
BRITTANY LARSON 1.40 16 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 173 372

Team Totals: 1.86 64 15 0 15 6 5 0 0 0 785 1266

NICK FREITAG 1.89 16 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 206 327
ANTHONY OBRIEN 1.72 16 5 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 201 350
JAKE FREITAG 1.70 16 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 207 365
MATT NESVIG 1.68 16 5 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 196 350

Team Totals: 1.75 64 15 1 11 7 3 0 1 0 810 1392

TRAVIS ISTA 1.62 12 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 118 219
MELANIE STRAND 1.61 12 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 137 256
ANGIE STRAND 1.45 12 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 129 266
NICK EBERHARDT 1.23 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 96 235

Team Totals: 1.48 48 6 0 6 2 2 0 0 0 480 976

DAN LEGLER 2.24 16 2 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 190 255
CHRIS BAKER 2.22 12 7 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 163 220
SKYLAR BROWN 2.17 16 8 1 5 1 2 0 0 0 219 303
STEPHANIE HOOVER 1.75 16 3 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 163 280
Daniel Siltanen 1.74 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 36 62

Team Totals: 2.07 64 21 1 16 9 3 0 1 0 771 1120

DARTSIDE OFTHE FORCE

DARTY DEEDS

DILLIGAF

BULL BUSTERZ

CHAIRMAN OF THEBOARD



ZACH ARGALL 2.46 16 5 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 208 254
JEREMY FLAIG 2.43 16 9 2 6 0 2 0 0 0 213 263
BEN SCHMITKE 2.20 12 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 134 183
JUSTIN LYNNES 1.95 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 125 192
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 1.83 16 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 187 306
NICK KERBAUGH 1.63 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 69 127

Team Totals: 2.12 80 22 2 23 6 4 0 0 0 936 1325

KRISTOPHER OSTER 2.47 12 3 0 8 2 1 0 1 0 202 245
JAKE DAHLIN 2.04 16 5 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 224 330
KASEY OSTER 1.70 20 3 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 267 470
SADIE LASCELLES 1.46 16 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 167 343
KELAN OSTER 1.38 12 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 122 265
JORDAN JOHNSON 0.96 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 75

Team Totals: 1.75 80 16 1 20 7 3 1 1 0 1006 1728

JAMES HALEY 2.73 12 3 0 7 3 2 0 0 0 169 186
DAVE ROBILLARD 2.47 12 3 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 149 181
AARON KAPPES 2.17 20 5 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 258 357
JOHN SWANSON 2.06 20 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 240 349
CODY ROBILLARD 1.65 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 43 78
RUTH WIRTZ 1.62 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 86 159
SAM LAFFERTY 1.29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 65

Team Totals: 2.12 80 16 1 19 9 7 1 0 0 973 1375

JOSH JONES 1.88 12 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 184 293
PAUL CAREY 1.41 16 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 154 328
ADRIANA DOMINQUEZ 1.37 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 70
LORI BUCK 1.36 16 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 134 295
SHELBY JACOBSON 1.19 16 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 135 339
ASHLEY LASS 1.00 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 303

Team Totals: 1.36 80 10 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 740 1628

LUCKY DUCKIES

FINAL FINAL

INSANE DART POSSE

LOOKS LIKE BULLS HIT



MATT KIRSCHENMANN 2.64 16 3 0 9 5 0 0 0 0 216 245
MATT REITAN 2.43 8 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 107 132
JESSE WEIMER 2.34 20 3 1 7 3 0 0 0 0 240 308
RYAN HESTBECK 2.33 12 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 115 148
LANDIS LAVANGER 2.20 20 6 0 5 2 0 1 0 0 249 339
THERON KALLANDER 1.12 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 28 75

Team Totals: 2.30 80 18 1 24 14 4 1 0 0 955 1247

BRANDON STEINKE 1.98 16 6 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 221 335
JESSE VAN VLAENDEREN 1.75 16 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 192 330
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 1.69 16 1 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 204 363
CHASE YOUNG 1.06 16 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 127 361

Team Totals: 1.61 64 12 0 12 3 3 0 0 0 744 1389

MICHAEL SMITH 2.62 16 5 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 231 265
DAVID WILLASON 2.19 8 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 98 134
JASON SMITH 2.10 20 6 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 249 355
STEVEN WILLASON 1.63 20 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 209 385
LEAH WILLASON 1.23 16 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 105 256

Team Totals: 1.92 80 14 0 12 9 6 0 0 0 892 1395

NICK GRAVES 2.73 20 7 2 7 3 1 0 0 0 286 314
KYLE MILLAR 2.40 20 1 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 252 315
TONY NICKLES 2.01 20 8 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 224 334
MARK PINA 1.88 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 51
NICK SHORES 1.44 16 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 116 241

Team Totals: 2.18 80 18 2 26 7 1 0 0 0 910 1255

TURTLE POWER

WHATS THE POINT

MARKING IT SEXY

TRIPLE THREATS



ZACH SCHAIBLE 2.99 20 6 0 13 5 5 0 0 0 326 327
NICK RANDALL 2.84 8 3 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 144 152
AJ ANDERSON 2.34 12 3 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 148 190
JAKE DESLAURIERS 2.24 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 56 75
MATT MORSE 2.18 8 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 85 117
JOE FINNEMEN 2.10 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 49 70
TONY LIPINSKI 2.00 16 4 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 180 270
JOE LEARD 1.84 8 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 89 145

Team Totals: 2.40 80 25 0 31 16 7 0 0 0 1077 1346

JON POLLOCK 3.00 8 4 1 9 3 1 0 0 0 147 147
MATTHEW POLLOCK 2.34 12 5 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 191 245
RON JEROME 2.29 8 3 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 119 156
JERRY POLLOCK 1.50 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 83 166
TATYANA POLLOCK 1.36 16 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 156 343
LAKIJA POLLOCK 1.21 12 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 97 241

Team Totals: 1.83 64 15 2 19 9 6 0 0 0 793 1298

WRONG TRIPLE
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WHO DARTED


